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CO-CHAIRS:. ,
Jurisdiction | Name Position . . Oyganijsation, Phone/Email
Cwlth - Helen Hambling / Group Manager | Dept of Families, Housing, | (03)8626 1126
. Caroliné Edwards Problem Gambling | Community Services & helen hambline@fahicsia.gov
o Taskforce Indigenous Affairs .au
(FaHCSIA)
QLD Yinda Woo Executive Director | Dept of Employment, (07)3872 0875
Feonomic Development & | linda woo@deedi.qgld.gov.an
Innovation
POLICY WORKING GROUP MEMBERS: .
Jurigdiction | Name | Position Organisation Phoune/Email .
QLD Monique alg Manager Dept of Employment, | (07) 3872 0972
Bielanowski Economic Development | monique.bielanowski @deedi.qld
_ o & Innovatwn .gov.au ’
QLD Martin Scott Principal Policy Dept of Employment (07) 3224 4512
and Research Economic Development | Martin. scott@deedi.qld.gov.au
. . Officer & Tnnovation
VIC Cate Carr Director Dept of Justice 03 8684 1901
Gambling Poliey _ Cate.carr@justice.vic.gov.an
EA oS
(03) 86841913,
S
ACT Greg Jones CEO ACT Racing (02) 6207 0360
) Commission. Greg.jones(@act.gov.au
| ACT Kim Salisbuxy Director ACT Treasury (02) 6207 0337 .
Kim Salisbury@act.gov.au
SA Kym Della-Torre Director Dept of Treasury & {08) 8226 9575 .
. ' Finance kym.della-torre@sa. gov.au
co
Christine. walter@sa gov.au
(08) 8226 2190
TAS Damien Febey Assistant Director . | Dept of Treasury & (03) 6233 2094
’ Finance Damien Febey@ireasury.fas.gov
.all
TAS Julian Joseelyne Manager Family and Community | (03) 6233 493 1
' . . Services Disability and Iuhan joscelyne@dhhs.tas.gov.a
Community Services, u
Department of Health
- : . and Fluman Services
NSW Vicki D’Adam Deputy Director Policy & Strategy (02) 9228 5024
General Dept of Premier & yicki.dadam@dpensw.gov.au
Cabinet
NSW Rosemary Evans Principal Policy Dept of Premier & (02) 9228 4303
’ o Officer Cabinet Rosemaw evans@dpe.nsw.gov.
NSW Jane Mallen-- Policy Manager Dept of Premier & (02) 9228 4260
' .| Cooper . Cabinet jane.mallen-
Job share with Liz cooper@dpc.nsw.gov.au
Moore :
NSW Liz Moore Policy Manager Dept of Premier & (02) 9228 4317
~ Cabinet 1iz.moore@dpe.nsw.gov.au
Job share with Jane ' '
) Mallen-Cooper
NSW Melissa Power Principal Revenue and (02) 9228 3298
‘ Economist Tntergovernmental, Meliss'a.power@freasug.nsw.g‘
' Treasuty v.au )
" NB: participating via
teleconference




Jupisdietion . | Name | Position . Organisation Phone/Email .
NSW Elizabeth Tydd Executive Director | Office of Liquor, (02) 9995 0998
' Gaming & Racing, elizabeth tydd@communities.ns
' .| Communities. w.gov.au
NSW Brendan Stone Principal Policy Office of Liquor, 1 (02) 9995 0996
: Officer Gaming & Racing, Brendan. stone@commumtles ns
' . Communities Ww.gov.au
NT Micheil Brodie Exooutive Divector | Licensing, Regulation | (08) 89997918
: - & Alcohol Strategy, micheilbrodie@nt.gov.at.
Dept of Justice NB: participating vid
: . teleconference
NT- Karen Avery Director Licensing, Regulation | (08) 8999 1806
) & Alcohol Strategy, Karen. Avery(@nt.gov.au
: Dept of Justice ‘
- Cwlth PDamien White Principal Adviser | Social Policy Division (02) 6263 2554
‘ Treasury Damien. White@ireasury.gov.au
Cwlth Lina Wong Analyst Children, Families and | 02 6263 2842
. Pensioners Unit lina.wong@treasury.gov.au
. . . Treasury
Cwlih Sandra Roussel Dept of Treasury & 02 6263 3023
: o "Finanee | Sandra.roussel@treasury.gov.au
WA Warren Hill Director Tntergovernmental “warren.hill@dpe.wa.gov.au
{Senior Relations Unit :
: : Depariment of the
Official) Premier and Cabinet .
New Zealand | John Markland Manager, Department of Internal | 46 Waring Taylor St
(Observer) ‘ | Gambling, Racing | Affairs Te Tarl Box 805 .
. ' & Censorship Taiwhemua Wellington 6009
Policy John, markland@dia.govt.nz
Cwlth Robyn Oswald Branch Manager Problem Gambling (02) 6244 1357
: : Taskforce, FaHCSIA robyn.oswald@fahcsia.gov.au
Cwlth Kym McConnell Section Manager | Problem Gambling (02) 6244 8839
: .| Policy Taskforce, FaHCSIA kym, mcconnell(@fahcsm gov.au
Development )
‘Naine " P0s1f10n | Otganisation’-- “Phone/Email ™
Joanne Llewellyn ~ | Section Manager SCG Secretariat, (02) 6244 8622
: Coordination and | Problem Gambling 0488 512 700
Support Taskforce; FaHCSIA. joanne.llewellyn@fahcsia, gov.a
1
Cwlth Melissa Hurley Assistant Section SCG Secretariat, "(02) 6244 1353
‘ : ' Manager, Problem Gamhling melissa.urlev@fahcesia.gov.au
Coordination and Taskforce, FAHCSIA .
Support




Fmail Addresses and CCs o '
State Official Email | ce D

Cwlih Helen helen.hambling@fahcsié.gov. au
: Hambling

PGT . | Robyn "| robyn.oswald@fahesia.gov.au ‘ i
‘Oswald 7~

- . _ P Vi \ e
PGT Kym kym.meconnell@fahesia.gov.au ' / Ol

McConnell
Treasury Damian Damien, White@treasury.gov.au ‘ o
. White . | S Urj . B
Treasury Lina Wong | Lina.wong@treasury.gov.au
PMé&C Susan Tf info required from PM&C unit. : g
Fitzgerald :
1| Leah Bach . . ] \ T
Secretatiat | Jo : joanne.llewellyn@fahcsia. g0V.31 :
Llewellyn ' I R
Melissa .
Hutley ' . ] ]
Annie ' : .
Tobias
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Gib | LindaWoo lawco@deodialdeovay

Monique monique.bielanowski@deedi.gld.gov.au

Bielanowski . ) .

. Martin Martin.scoti@deedi.qld.gov.au !

Scott - \ . - |
VIC Cate.Carr Cate.carr(@justice.vic.gov.au S (\%’_:1_ S\Z 1
ACT GregJones | Gregjones@act.gov.an ' / ™

Kim Kim.Salisbury@act.gov.au ; P .

Salishury | . \ o
SA KymDella~ | kym.della-torre@sa.gov.au e ~

“Torre | 1 %f \5{:{_ ?

NSW Vicki vicki.dadam@dpe.nsw.gov.ay : ~—/ \\\

Dadam o
Rosemary | Rosemary.evans@dpo.nsw.eov.at )

Evans . )

Jaue j@.mallen—coover@dnc.nsw.Eov.au

Mallen- '

Cooper

Tiz Moore | Lizanoore@dpe.nsw.gov.au

Melissa Melissa.power(@ireasury. nsw.gov.al

Power :

Elizabeth clizabeth.tydd@communities. nsw.gov.au

Tydd

Brendan Brendan.stone@communities nsw.gov.au

Stone .
NT Micheil micheil.brodie@nt.gov.au _ _

Brodie ' -

Karen Karen Avery(@nt.gov.al .
. Avery - ]
TAS Damien Damien.Febey@treasuw.tas.gov.au \

Febey : AN o
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